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LIST II-10

ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

PRODUCTS FOR WATERPROOFING CONCRETE

PRODUCT
NAME

VENDOR
CODE

DATE
APPROVED

POLYGUARD NO. 665
POLYGUARD NW 75
MIRAFI MTK
GEOTAC

1. POLYGUARD PRODUCTS
P O BOX 755
ENNIS, TX 75120-0755

MATERIALS FOR IITEM 515.02(f)

W=

VENDORS

TENCATE GEOSYNTHETICS
NORTH AMERICA

365 SOUTH HOLLAND DRIVE
PENDERGRASS, GA 30567

03/01/88
03/01/88
02/05/96
02/05/96

3. CRAFCO, INC.
420 N. ROOSEVELT AVE
CHANDLER, ARIZONA 85226



